
 

FEBRUARY 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

31 

 
1 

 

2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

6 

 

  
SGA Meeting 

w/Club Officers 
 Meet & Greet   

 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 
 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

  Tribute Tuesday  Club Rally 
Graduation 

Applications 

Due 

 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

Valentine's Day Presidents' Day   Talent Show   

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 

27 

 

  Futsal  Futsal 
SGA Leadership 

Training  
 

 Feb 12: Spring 2021 graduation application due 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*All scheduled activities/events are subject to change.  
 

 

 

 

 



 

MARCH 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
28 

 
1 

 

2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

6 

 

  SGA Meeting  Career Fair   

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 
 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 
       

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

       

 

 
21 

 

 

22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 

27 

 

  Basketball  Basketball   

 

 
28 29 

 
30 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 

3 

 
  

Open Mic for 

Woman’s History 

MOnth 

    

       
 March 1-3 : 6 Week 1st  Session Final Exams 

 March 8-12: 15 Week Session Midterms  

 March 15-19: Spring Break  

 

 

*All scheduled activities/events are subject to change. 
 

MIDTERMS WEEK - Free Breakfast (2/8 & 2/10) 

SPRING BREAK 



APRIL 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
28 

 
29 

 

30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 

3 

 

    
Easter Egg 

Scavenger Hunt 
Good Friday  

 

 
4 
 

 

 

5 
 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 
Easter Sunday  SGA Meeting  Prayer Meeting   

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 

17 

 

  Volleyball  Volleyball  Flag Day  

 

 
18 

 

 

19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

  
Pageant 

Rehearsal 
 

Pageant 

Rehearsal &  

Set Up 
 

Miss ASCC 

Pageant  

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

1 

 

  Movie Day  Fun Field Day   

 

 

 
 

*All scheduled activities/events are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 



MAY 2021 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 
 

 

4 5 

 

 

6 7 

 

 

8 

 

  

Operation 

Teachers 

Appreciation Day  

 

 
Club of the 

Semester 

Announcement 

Last Day of 

Instruction 
 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 

15 

Mother's Day       

 

 
16 

 

 

17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

22 

 SGA Banquet  

ASCC 

Graduation 

Banquet 

 
Spring 2021 

Graduation 
 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

29 

       

 

 

30 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

5 

 Memorial Day      

 May 3-5 : 6 Week 2nd  Session Final Exams 

 May 4: Teachers Appreciation Day 

 

 

 

*All scheduled activities/events are subject to change. 

 

FINALS WEEK - Free Breakfast (5/10 & 5/12) 


